

CS No.2966/16

29.08.2017

Present:- Sh. Sagar Diwan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff no.1 and 2.

Sh. Kshitiz Ahuja Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Further time sought for moving application for amendment of the
plaint. Allowed and last opportunity granted for the purpose for 13.11.2017.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 29.08.2017