

CS No. 2966/16

24.04.2018

Present: Sh. Manu Gupta, proxy for Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs

Sh. Kshitiz Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for defendant

It is submitted that the main counsel for the plaintiffs is not available.
Hence, at request, put up for arguments on the preliminary issue on
18.07.2018.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 24.04.2018