

CS No. 2966/16

05.02.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ms. Nisha Sharma, proxy for Ld.

Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Varun Sharma, proxy for Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

None for defendant no. 2.

Ld. Counsel for both the parties are not available. Hence, at request, put up for reply/arguments on the application of the plaintiff under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC, on 22.04.2019.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 05.02.2019